
BEG NE COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4, RU
657.05 FT, N 332.15 FT, E 656.80

LILLEY RALEIGH/LILLEY BARBARA
799 SW BOZEMAN CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-3S-15-00275-006

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

26315.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/24/2023 KS 5.00 44,270 0 0 44,270

STANDARD
3

13,056
15,500
44,270
72,826
32,566
40,260

HX HB SX DX 40,260
0

72,826
0

72,826

1432/1950 3/04/2021 PR U I 19 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PERRY VELMA C

FLATT DAVID L

1244/2758 11/20/2012 AG U V 40 36,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DARWIN L PERRY

RALEIGH & BARBARA L
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SALE:3:1: WELL & SEPTIC INCLUDED

SALE:1:1: 10.01 AC SPLIT FROM 00275-000

30877 M H 487 03/27/2013

18674 M H 125 08/30/2001

17819 M H 125 01/11/2001

17283 M H 125 08/03/2000

2014HX Base Yr

799 SW BOZEMAN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 552 98.5500 59.13 32,640 1988 1988 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 552

BAS 552 100 552 13,056

552 552 13,056

BAS= W46 S12 E46 N12$.

BAS

46

12

46

12

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 14,000

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

15,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 44,000

2 9630 C SWAMP 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 270.00 270.00 270


